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

rull/wall  carpeting, custom
open  kitchen with

built-in breakfast bar, sliding

glass doors opening to patio
yard and many other
0 Lo hoo!

onc
features
)

ate possession
ment to se

FR 0-3561

Southwest Porlt

3 bedroom and den or 4 bed.
rooms. Immaculate home, dou-
ble detached garage in rear
Pml.vulunnlly n:ln. aped, #207

6 Unm

Income Area

r appoint-

All 2 bidroom pets &
drapes, hardwood floors. High
income #23

.-unl torms.
FR 14621

PARADISE

WE SPECIALIZE IN FHA,
GI AND CAL-VET
FINANCING
5500 TORRANCE BLVD,
FR 14621
26 l. "O%ROA
o IN TIL S

$695 DOWN~—2 bedroom,
wood fleors duu')l detaches
arage, patio, e
. Call l“l( 61

Lo
5 BDR. & FAMILY RM.

At this p..ml pick your own

colors or! with shake
roof, tn-uunluf fireplace, all
built-ins, Only $3600 down or

trade your home

FR 0-4545
190th & ANZA

and |

hard-

in

Real Estate

2 FIREPLACES
OWNER ANXIOUS

Pride of the neighborhood—
this you must see. Lush wall/
wall earpets, in this fabulous
and tastefully decorated,
bedroom home, bullt-ing,  yes,
and everything else you might
want . . . plus roomy 2-car
garage. Price and down pay-
ment flexible.

READY REALTY
13701 Crenshaw

0OS 9-2533

* Real Estate [
"LARGE FAMILY? |
$395 DOWN

4 BEDROOM

This rare find will give )O\I

soon, _don't wu|t~u\|l h‘da)

Ready Realty

23844 Hawthorne Blvd.
PR 8-2294 til 9

FHA

Resale

It vou're lookin, for a large
home with 3 full bedrooms
Rlut large den with fireplace,
uilt-ins, carpeted and draped,
Mth nominal down payment,

FA 0-2770

588 PER MONTH
$11,495 Full Price

Cute 2 bedroom, big lot, needs
some paint. $485 down

| READY REALTY
13701 Crenshaw

0S 9-2533

Rambling
Rarich

+_ den.
built-
m cab-
A
1205

trade.

2-car
Only

F/A\ 0 2770 %frs FOR SALE

| $495 DOWN
| 3 BEDROOMS
‘ TWINS

a friend ¢
hbor: h

a
school. Paym
mo each. Hurry,

Ready Realty
23844 Hawthorne Blvd,
FR 8-2294 ‘til 9

"()\ll-} & MLBIVESS TOO!
Home on large lot, zoned
commercial and light manu-
facturing, ATge rumpus
room with extra bath, in rrunt
of house, just right for of-
fice. Property now set up for
auto npllr -hop Busy s Nt
Also to expand An
!"85(!) PRED HANSEN, Re:
tor. 2222 Torrance Blvd
_FA_8-59 Eves. FR 11701

"~ SOUTHWOOD ESTATES

famil
Lih Nc’:' buiit: (n& Bchooln*

Possession. 10% down plus
_traller. Owner, !‘75-‘118p

" UNFINISHED
4 BEDROOM
$495 DOWN

Any man's dream. Cute, 2
bedroom, plus 2  additional
rooms that need finishing

READY REALTY
13701 Crenshaw
OS 9-2533

4 BEDROOM
BY OWNER

18 x 20 family room, 1 h. ha.
.\'u ar Narbonne High 5, 900,
DA 6-500%

$495 DOWN

Owner will consider trade.
Cute home, Kreat area. nice
1 v wall  carpet
Payments I'lu rent,

READY RFALTY
13701 Crenshaw
05 92533
SONALOTE
$185 per Mo, lnmm« -$17.950

#6460
RlY FROH A R"M.’l‘i)k
DE i 0-1531

UI'I-‘N NOl SE ﬂUr\ l TO 4
Beautiful 2 bedroom stucco
| plus large den with spaclous
| dining room. Excellent condi-
| tion, Yard completely fe
| Only ; {00 down. Try G
A 1] 154th .
Star l(- nl Estate. PL 4-31
Want Desert
Property for

1 Bedrm. or 2 Bedrm.

Have several homes, and own-
or will accept clear property

for his equity REALTY
13701 Crenshaw
0S 9-2533

2 PIBCES adjolnl -3 o r-
ty with huu-um Pf
W, 260th PI

lmrl{
Will saerafice for §24

Not disturb tenants. Call for
_appointment (744) 539-3660,

$395 DOWN
Children and Dogs

Permitted
FORGET APTS, — No fussy
landlord when you buy this
d-bedroom stucco home with
large lot and beautiful cov-
ered patio, Payments less than
rent.

Ready Realty
23844 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 8-2294 ‘til 9
B) mernnum 4 Bedrooms,

baths. Service porch, Wall to
‘ull carpeting uilt-in range
& n. Covered nm Large
h-nud yard. 630 W, 242nd 5!,
TE 6-5805

77 $495 DOWN

G.l. RESALE
VACANT

OWNER MOVI"D OUT - You

Harbor cuv I’rl vnu:

move in! Neat and clean 3.
bedroom ues home with
large kitchen, wall/wall car-

pets, beautiful paneling, open
beamed cellings. and  large
fenced yard Acroas from
grade sch Payments onl
3102 per mo. P & 1, No quai-
ifying. Vet or non vet can buy,

Ready Realiy
23844 Hawthorne Bivd
FR 8-2294 'til 9

TGET IN STRIDE
GO
| CLASSIFIED

ade |
onl) il'h wr |

|IEAI. ESTATE Wanted "6

2 Bedrms., Gardena |

| #6—LARGE 2 bedroom

| "BEDROOM furn

5 Units — Brand New
1 8-bedroom, 2 baths and 4
1-bedrooms, bullt-in ranges &
ovens, w/w c-rvvt- & d
Knrnlns with door: o

950, wm trade lnr home.
GIANT DA 5.0591 DA 6.7712

TRIPLEX

* Rentals * Rentals
APARTMENTS APARTMENTS
Furnished 120| Furnished 120
CARSON ARMS
Children Welcome §; bidroom gots, Utllities stie
1-2-3 BEDROOM | 1341 . Earon "FA G-z

APARTMENTS

DELUX . Unfurnished 122
@ All utilities paid @ New
furniture lN\h?n carpeting . 2-BEDROOM, 2 hnlh Bmd!o Du
All electric kitchen—12 cu. ft. | plex Apt, Al Gara,
Refrigerator Freezer @ l.nrp- Trash, water dd uz 253 ﬂ
wardrobes @ Stall shower Cypreas 8t

Large play area @ Sun deck S S0 6-1881 or_ DA 5-3766

Heated pool and wading pool. | FAVE MONEY. Utilities paid

$63 month, 1 bedroom Apt
Weekly or Monthly Rates | 147 W 3sard. Harbor City.
| _(Mgr in rear)

2 o "™ | et pag 2610 Marteoid

An exceptional income prop-
erty with high, high, return— |
Only $24.500 full price—fully
lurm-hmi lnmmu $270 per

month. Phone

FA 0-27173|

10 Units — Brand New
edroom, 2 baths and 8
. Bullt-in ranges &
W/W .-nrp'-ls & drapes
thrnu.h.-ul 1) ges
Wil frade for
lots or what have you?
GIANT DA 5.0591 DAO’"IZ‘

with
Imln.-

INCOME PROPERTY

Business, Industrial 102
FOR LEASE

2 Stores 20' x 72'. Ready
move in. One set u, for
Beauty Salon or any desired
business. Globe ‘lhnpplng Cen-
ter. 24511 So, orn Ave
DA 5-2080 or 202- NM

Real Estate

to

Ave. DA 6-5040.
\BA&‘HE[[’R lvln $96, All utill-
SINGLE _APT. Sl‘punle bed- ties paid 1906 Vanderbilt
room. Reasonable Older| Lane, thondo
woman_preferred. 1»17 Acacia | Phone 376-5148
LAvS, FA S-S ¥ [TE: 2 BEDROOM apts mm in
EMERALD APTS. ge. Also studio 1906
Near Del Amo Center | Vudar ilt . »dnndo
Beautiful furnished singles | Phone 876-5145.
(Full bath & Kitchen) pu:‘ o= .
ous 1 an
o™ poet utufties paid Mo |NEW 1 & 2 BEDRM. APTS
lease From_ $90 371-8088 | 13TH MONTH FREE RENT
3510 Emerald St All ul:lnlu aid Wnu-(ﬁ-‘.-{-u
' carpeting: drapes ullt-ins.
’Rm“”;'_m'g‘l"'m,l". gﬁm:hg Garnges. Heated l):;-l 25!
lum‘:ns H.\ndl Ir;en inel ulded Narbonne, Apt. 3. Lomita
Eureka Hote one.
DELUXE 2 bedmnm “Large liv-
FA N ‘ ng area, Ca rapes,

built-ins llul:

Phone 328-2283 i
NEW 3-bedroom, 2-bath, built-

ins, wall-to-wall carpeting
o8 throughout, huge clos-

m 50 PPR WEEK lgnclm l{ ﬁls " Amapola.
rooms Full llll‘ knc
i

reation area
FA l-

| NICE & CLEAN

2-bedroom Apt. |

d OK. 25 els & dressing area, garag
}l:rl;v“[ ity 2503 Belle TOrte. | Sith doors, Near Crénshaw &
rn_& Normandle. DA 5-0167,| Torrance Blvd. Lease $149 per
) mo. Teenagers OK.

OPEN GIANT DA 50801
$75—Utilities paid. 2-room sin- | 3 P alle
gle. Also 1-Dedroom With spa- \’;}‘“ ,"l:"':’,"n,‘,'{'. z"',‘,‘"‘"“,:; b - 4
GRS TOOTNS, - Reat "' ceilings f closet space, deluxe
attractively furnished. 34 block | throughout, garage with doors.
mosa Beach o th s Her- | {ionehout. EiNEE P00
FR.015 br Eves. FR 25677 lswq,.m. clean, 1 Bedroom,

L)

rn-m Apt
it

1824 W. 2551h lOMI’O

bedr mm uto- |

City
APARTMENTS
120  Furnished

Furnished

R-1 LOT
80. TORRANCE 50'x112"
$10.500 CASH
-3
140°'x29° PLANS FOR 40 |
UNITS — $40,000 DOWN |
~40.000 SUBORDINATED

RBT. R. REAGAN-BROKER
25829 Narbonne
DA 6-7988

CASH
FOR YOUR HOME
IN 24-HOURS
FREE APPRAISAL
FA 0-2770

" EQPUR 2,CORPs=:
f |Desperately needs to buy
your 2 or 3 bedroom home
for ALL CASH.
Call Immediutely
FR 82297
cmn won R YOUR | aom
10! MAURY FR 1-4684
WANT TO SELL??
We Pay All Costs $
BE SURE TO CALL
ADMIRAL REALTY
FA 0-2333

CASH
For Ycur Equity
CUSTOM REAL ESTATE
2166 TORRANCE BLVD,
FA 8-1995
We Pay You
ALL CASH
You Pay No Chlr!u
No Commiss

Immediate Sale — Nv) ann..
Condition Not Impo:

FREE PPRAISAL
FR 82294
READY REA
" Ilnvlhornn Blvd

"You Will Receive

The

PATRICIAN

BEAUTIFULLY DECORATED
Furnished Singles

FROM $95.00
INCLUDING UTILITIES

® Roman Pool ® Recreation Room © B.B.Q. Area
® Putting Green ® Adults

Enjoy The “Country Atmosphere”

2432 PAC. CST. HWY. |

(East of Crenshaw and Rolling Hills Plaza)

APARTMENTS
Unfurnished

APARTMENTS

Iﬂl Unfurnished 122

| MONTH FREE RENT

DOWNTOWN TORRANCE
NOW_RENTING
REALLY DELUXEAPTS

Exotic Tropleal Lunaseapl 'Im wmmn
1 AND SBEDROOMS WITH CUTE DR ROOMS

$90 and up

Adults—No Pets

All Cash in 24 hours Oor
guaranteed sa or place
on multiple lullnl lmnrd
Let us help
you save money
GIANT REALTY
24 Hours -- DA 5-4104
SELL DIRECT
Cash_for your equity, name
your date of vacaacy. Avold the

3 HI.I)H()()“ APT. All llllllllcl
2 blocks east of Weatern,
drd, Harbor City.

DA 6-7428

ub—l BEDROOM APT,
N LOMITA

mmour DA 9-5287
New

fuss of signs, salesmel

listing tie-ups, Trouk

No commission or

appraisal

TE 5-6653 9 il 9 P.M.
L READY REALTY

APARTMENTS v}
Furnished uol

ARGE HEATED POOL AND A SHOWER ROOM
h ECREATIO N ROOH & DECK — SHUFFLEBOARD
CO

MPLETEL RPETED & D
EXTRA LAR(}! WARDR()BI-'S & KITCHEN CUPBOARDS
CRRAMIC TILE & BUILT-IN STOVE

ALL APARTMENTS BOUNDPROOFED
MUST SEE TO APPRECIATE

921 ARLINGTON

1 BLOCK NOATH OF TORRAN
IANAG!I R APT, 3 _"
‘‘Balanced Powe: Aol

NOW AVAILABLE
FROM $130

For Those Seeking Complete Privacy

1 & 2 BEDRM. LUXURY STUDIO APTS.
2 Marble Pullman Baths i

ivate patio

Y snm level design

carpets & _ paint

Laundry, 160
FR

Disposal
208th.

Apt
month.

In Har-
$75

school and town. Adults only
885, 1782 Cabrilio
FA 0-0176

'MODERN, EXTRA LARGE
Single & 1 Bedroom Apt.

Elegant inside hallways. Beal
tiful landscaped surroundi
Ideally located with shopp
center across street, Se;url
kitchens, dinettes, dres:
rooms, ver large ¢l
wall to wall earpeting
cliner chalrs. TV Jacks
vu'lum cleaner
washers and dryers in laun
dry room All mmue- mld
No elrunln. charge or depos-
$78-3100 Swimming uﬁoall

sets,
Re-

Lu Palmas _Apai tment,
W. Carson, Torrance.
FA 80

Rea-
distance
721 Apt

NEAT & clean 1 bedroom
sonable. Walking
downtown Torrance,

artorl,

NEAR New Single, Full kitchen
and bath, Carpeted. Murphy
bed. Laundry facilities, Reas-
onable rent. 814 Barto

Furnished Bachelor Apt. Block
downtown Torrance. Ideal for
one person, $50, FA 0-0176.

CLEAN, cozy, 3 Rooms. Swedish
fireplace, Utllities pald Her-
mosa Beach

FR 2-4242 or FR 9-2808

alina, Between Normandie

Vermont, Utilities paid.,
AT §-0427

Water |
_bald, DA 6-8059 |
2-BEDROOM Furn, Apt. 2 lnlm'k-l

Ave. |

&
I

No p«.ul- or rec rooms, just quiet prestige
and ele

puwrr kitchens
breakfast \ll
atural vtuml cabine

pet draped lhruunwul

andscaped gardens
hildren wel uun« (1 block from schools)
r Walk to shops, restaurants near,

See Furnished Model — Apt. 1

| 4440 CALLE MAYOR TORRANCE
CALL 375-7552

APARTMENTS Unfurnished | FURNISHFD or
and Funished  123| Unfurnished Aphs,

* NEW-NEW-NEW %

LOMITA PALMS APTS.

Designed for Family Living

2 BEDROOMS — 2 B.
B‘UR‘“MIHD OR U\l'l'llNlSllED
WAL RPETS, DRAPES
Hl,'ll/l‘«l# Kl}‘\ IIF:VS
3 1OS

HEATED POOL AND RECREATION ROOM
2 LAUNDRY ROOMS
NILDNRN 8 PLAYGROUND
LAR ICHOOLS, CHURCHES AND SHOPPI S
ODEL AP‘l' OPEN DAILY FOR INSPECTI

25110 Eshelman Ave., Lomita
326-2111 325-0600

ELEGANT- pdroom, Reasons
able, With or without mans-
agership, 5 other units

FA 0-5596
$10-CLEAN private cottage in
quiet neighborhood, 20427 Cat- |

— Call —

[}




